KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM

AHMED ZRUG
NIN:29713944
SAHARA OCCIDENTAL

TRANSIT SAHARA OCCIDENTAL

SAME AS ABOVE
MOSEL ACE ZEEBRUGGE
NOUAKCHOTT NOUAKCHOTT
KMHJN81VP5U100505 1 USED HYUNDAI TUCSON
HS CODE 87033290
VF1BGOR0624339989 1 USED RENAULT LAGUNA
HS CODE 87033290
JN1TANZ50U0014244 1 USED NISSAN MURANO
HS CODE 87032490
UU1LSDAMH36863748 1 USED DACIA LOGAN
HS CODE 87032390
VF1B56J0517497094 1 USED RENAULT LAGUNA
HS CODE 87033290
VF33C8HZB83909217 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
HS CODE 87033190
VF1BBR8EF33653997 1 USED RENAULT CLIO

HS CODE 87033190

BEZEEMRNKC0160000000284945

8

NOT NEGOTIABLE

COPY

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

1582.00 Kg
1275.00 Kg
1804.00 Kg
1065.00 Kg
1275.00 Kg
1217.00 Kg

900.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2024-01-05
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

13.29 m3

11.37 m3

15.33 m3

11.18 m3

11.37 m3

11.10 m3

8.90 m3
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